
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Moduel Launch 81 days Mon 01/10/12 Mon 21/01/13

2 Write a proposal 2 days Mon 01/10/12 Tue 02/10/12

3 Reflect on practice to date 2 days Mon 08/10/12 Tue 09/10/12

6 Lighting workshop 1 day Mon 08/10/12 Mon 08/10/12

4 Produce a plan 2 days Sun 14/10/12 Mon 15/10/12

5 Studio Work 32 days Mon 15/10/12 Tue 27/11/12

7 Revaluate learning outcomes 1 day Wed 17/10/12 Wed 17/10/12

8 Produce a brain storm 1 day Sun 21/10/12 Sun 21/10/12

9 Camera workshop 1 day Mon 22/10/12 Mon 22/10/12

10 Write a structured plan to satisfy 
learning outcomes

2 days Wed 24/10/12 Thu 25/10/12

11 Produce a Gantt chart 1 day Sun 28/10/12 Sun 28/10/12

12 F-Stops, ISO and Shutter speed 
workshop

1 day Mon 29/10/12 Mon 29/10/12

13 Tutorial booked 1 day Mon 29/10/12 Mon 29/10/12

14 Learning contract review 1 day Mon 29/10/12 Mon 29/10/12

15 Film language workshop 1 day Mon 05/11/12 Mon 05/11/12

16 Study trip 7 days Mon 12/11/12 Tue 20/11/12

17 Research application module begins 1 day Mon 19/11/12 Mon 19/11/12

18 Summarise findings to date 3 days Thu 22/11/12 Sun 25/11/12

20 Learning contract review 1 day Mon 26/11/12 Mon 26/11/12

19 Produce a research plan 1 day Tue 27/11/12 Tue 27/11/12

21 Research 8 days Wed 28/11/12 Fri 07/12/12

23 Prepare for formative assessment 2 days Fri 07/12/12 Sun 09/12/12

24 Summarise research 6 days Fri 07/12/12 Fri 14/12/12

22 Formative assessment 1 day Mon 10/12/12 Mon 10/12/12

25 Apply research to practice and 
produce a body of work

21 days Mon 10/12/12 Sun 06/01/13

26 Produce a poster 6 days Mon 07/01/13 Sun 13/01/13

27 Poster presentation 1 day Mon 14/01/13 Mon 14/01/13

28 Mop up 5 days Tue 15/01/13 Sun 20/01/13

29 Summative assessment 1 day Mon 21/01/13 Mon 21/01/13
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